UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA
DETAILS TABULATION FOR THE B.Sc. (Hons.) AGRICULTURE 1ST SEMESTER ENDING EXAMINATION, 2019

Fundamentals of Horticulture

Fundamentals of Genetics

PPT 101 [1+1=2]

GPB 101 [2+1=3]

si. | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | s0 30 | 5 | 15 [ 20 | 30 | 50
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term . £ = End Term

Mid £ 2 s s Grand | Grade | Mid £ 2 < < Grand | Grade

Term | 2 g § % ."é % Total | Total Term | 2 g 5 % "é % Total | Total

< S - B < * -2 -
1 |A-2019-01-B [ABDUL AHAD 20.50( 4.75 [11.50(17.75]| 26.00 | 43.75| 80.50| 8.05 | 13.50|4.00| 14.50| 15.00 | 23.50 | 38.50 | 70.50 | 7.05
2 |A-2019-02-B |ABHIRUP GHOSH 21.00| 4.50 | 10.75(18.00(23.50|41.50|77.75| 7.78 | 22.75|4.00| 14.50| 17.00| 27.00| 44.00| 85.25| 8.53
3 |A-2019-03-B |ABIR MAHANTA 17.75| 4.00 | 10.00( 16.50 | 27.50 | 44.00| 75.75| 7.58 | 9.50 |4.50| 13.50| 14.50| 19.00| 33.50| 61.00| 6.10
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 17.00 0.00 |17.00( 1.70 | 16.25 0.00 |16.25| 1.63
5 |A-2019-06-B |ALANKAR THAPA 26.50( 5.00 [ 14.25(19.75|28.50|48.25|94.00| 9.40 | 19.00|4.50| 13.50| 18.00| 29.00|47.00| 84.00 | 8.40
6 |A-2019-07-B |ANUBHAB KARJEE 15.00| 4.75 | 10.50( 16.75| 24.00 | 40.75| 71.00| 7.10 | 13.00|4.50| 13.50|10.50|21.50|32.00| 63.00| 6.30
7 |A-2019-08-B |ANUP BARMAN 12.50| 5.00 | 10.25(16.00 | 24.00 | 40.00|67.75| 6.78 | 6.00 |4.00| 13.00|13.50|20.00|33.50|56.50| 5.65
8 |A-2019-11-B |ARUIT DAS 15.75| 5.00 | 9.50 | 16.50(26.00|42.50(72.75| 7.28 | 20.25|3.50| 13.00 | 18.00| 27.00|45.00| 81.75| 8.18
9 |A-2019-12-B |ARPAN BAG 21.50( 4.50 {11.50(15.50|27.50|43.00|80.50| 8.05 | 15.75|3.50| 14.00|13.50|23.00|36.50| 69.75| 6.98
10 [A-2019-13-B |ATANU MAKUR 18.75| 4.50 | 10.50( 18.00 | 25.50 | 43.50( 77.25| 7.73 | 16.25|4.00| 14.00| 11.50| 21.50|33.00| 67.25| 6.73
11 [A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 14.50| 4.50 | 7.75 [17.25(23.50(40.75|67.50| 6.75 | 11.75|3.50| 14.00| 9.00 | 21.50|30.50| 59.75| 5.98
12 (A-2019-15-B |BARUN SARKAR 26.75| 4.50 [ 11.50( 18.00 25.00| 43.00 | 85.75| 8.58 | 18.25|4.50| 14.50| 14.00| 19.00| 33.00| 70.25| 7.03
13 [A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 18.25| 4.75 | 11.00 15.75( 26.00 | 41.75| 75.75| 7.58 | 17.75|5.00| 14.50| 16.50| 24.00| 40.50| 77.75| 7.78
14 |A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 17.25| 5.00 | 10.75(18.75(26.00 | 44.75(77.75| 7.78 | 16.75|3.50| 14.50|17.50| 21.00| 38.50| 73.25| 7.33
15 [A-2019-18-B |BRATATI DAS 20.75( 4.75 [10.25|18.25| 26.25| 44.50 | 80.25 | 8.03 | 20.50|3.50( 14.00 0.00 | 38.00| 3.80
16 [A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI | 22.00 | 5.00 | 10.00 | 18.00 | 27.50 | 45.50 | 82.50 | 8.25 |15.25|3.50| 13.50|17.00|27.00|44.00|76.25| 7.63
17 |[A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 11.75| 5.00 [ 11.00( 10.50 21.25(31.75{59.50| 5.95 | 3.75 |4.00| 14.50 0.00 | 22.25| 2.23
18 |A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 10.25| 4.50 | 9.25 | 14.25(22.50(36.75|60.75| 6.08 | 15.75|4.00| 14.50|17.00| 23.50|40.50| 74.75| 7.48
19 [A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 14.25| 4.75 | 9.25 [ 18.25(26.50 (44.75(73.00| 7.30 | 15.00|4.00| 14.50 | 18.00| 26.00|44.00| 77.50| 7.75
20 |A-2019-24-B [FEROZE IKBAL 23.50( 5.00 [ 10.25|17.00|27.00|44.00|82.75| 8.28 | 18.50|4.00| 14.50| 15.50( 23.00 | 38.50 | 75.50 | 7.55
21 |A-2019-25-B [HRISHIKESH GHOSH 25.25( 5.00 | 9.75 [ 17.75|22.00|39.75|79.75| 7.98 | 16.00|4.50| 14.00| 14.50| 27.00| 41.50| 76.00 | 7.60
22 |A-2019-26-B [INDRA NARAYAN RAHA |20.50( 4.50 | 9.25 |18.25|27.00|45.25|79.50| 7.95 | 19.75|4.00( 14.00 | 18.50 | 20.00 | 38.50 | 76.25 | 7.63
23 |A-2019-27-B [JAGESWAR ROUT 16.00| 5.00 | 10.50(17.5024.50(42.00(73.50| 7.35 | 12.50|3.50| 14.50 | 15.00|23.00| 38.00| 68.50| 6.85
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Fundamentals of Horticulture

Fundamentals of Genetics

PPT 101 [1+1=2]

GPB 101 [2+1=3]

si. | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | s0 30 | 5 | 15 [ 20 | 30 | 50
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term . £ = End Term

Mid £ 2 s s Grand | Grade | Mid £ 2 < < Grand | Grade

Term | 2 g § % ."é % Total | Total Term | 2 g 5 % "é % Total | Total

< S - B < * -2 - |
24 |A-2019-28-B [KALPAK DATTA 24.75( 5.00 [ 12.75(19.00 28.00|47.00|89.50| 8.95 | 22.50|4.00| 14.50|16.50|24.50|41.00| 82.00| 8.20
25 |A-2019-29-B [KOYEL MANNA 8.50 | 4.50 | 8.25 |12.00|23.50|35.50|56.75| 5.68 | 0.00 |3.50( 14.50| 7.00 | 9.00 |16.00(34.00( 3.40
26 |A-2019-30-B [MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 18.50 4.50 | 7.25 |15.50|24.50|40.00|70.25| 7.03 | 7.50 |4.00{ 12.50 14.00 | 23.00 | 37.00( 61.00| 6.10
27 |A-2019-31-B [NEHA MURMU 10.25| 4.75 | 9.75 [ 11.00 | 19.00 | 30.00 | 54.75| 5.48 | 9.00 |4.50| 12.50| 7.00 | 8.00 | 15.00|41.00| 4.10
28 |A-2019-32-B [PAYEL ROY 21.75| 5.00 | 13.25|18.75|27.50|46.25|86.25| 8.63 | 18.75|5.00| 12.50| 18.00| 26.00| 44.00| 80.25| 8.03
29 |A-2019-33-B [PRAKAS BHUNIA 16.00| 5.00 |12.00(16.75(26.00|42.75|75.75| 7.58 | 10.25|4.50| 12.50| 10.50| 20.00|30.50| 57.75| 5.78
30 |A-2019-34-B [PRITAM BARMA 16.50| 4.75 | 11.25(17.75(25.50 | 43.25|75.75| 7.58 | 21.50|4.50| 14.50| 18.50| 26.00| 44.50| 85.00| 8.50
31 |A-2019-35-B |PRIYABRATA HALDAR 12.50| 4.75 | 10.75(17.50( 22.50 | 40.00 | 68.00 | 6.80 | 8.75 |4.00| 13.50|14.00| 14.00| 28.00| 54.25| 5.43
32 |A-2019-36-B [RADIP HOSSAIN 18.75| 5.00 | 9.25 [ 16.75(27.00(43.75(76.75| 7.68 | 17.25|4.50| 14.00|17.50|24.50|42.00|77.75| 7.78
33 |A-2019-37-B [RAJARSHI MONDAL 15.50| 5.00 | 11.25(12.5024.00|36.50|68.25| 6.83 | 15.00|4.00| 14.00|13.00| 13.00| 26.00| 59.00| 5.90
34 |A-2019-38-B [RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 20.75( 5.00 | 9.75 [ 15.75|24.50|40.25|75.75| 7.58 | 16.50|4.00| 14.00| 16.50| 25.00| 41.50| 76.00 | 7.60
35|A-2019-39-B [RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR [ 18.50( 5.00 | 6.25 |12.00|20.50|32.50|62.25| 6.23 | 7.50 |3.50( 14.00 | 6.50 | 14.5021.00(46.00( 4.60
36 |A-2019-40-B [SAGNIK PAUL 19.50| 5.00 | 9.50 | 16.50(24.50(41.00(75.00| 7.50 | 6.00 |4.00| 14.00|14.00|23.00|37.00|61.00| 6.10
37 |A-2019-41-B [SANTANU SARKAR 23.00( 5.00 [ 11.25|13.75|26.00|39.75|79.00| 7.90 | 15.00|3.50( 14.50| 17.50( 22.00 | 39.50 | 72.50 | 7.25
38 |A-2019-42-B [SATYAM ROY 23.50( 4.50 {11.00(18.00|25.50|43.50|82.50| 8.25 |20.25|3.50| 14.50| 16.00|22.00|38.00| 76.25| 7.63
39 (A-2019-43-B [SAUKARYA DAS 18.00| 4.50 | 10.75(18.75(26.50(45.25(78.50| 7.85 | 16.25|3.50| 14.50| 16.50| 26.00|42.50| 76.75| 7.68
40 |A-2019-44-B |SAYAK KARMAKAR 26.50( 4.75 [10.50|19.75| 26.00 | 45.75 | 87.50| 8.75 | 24.50|3.50| 14.50| 15.00 | 24.00 | 39.00 | 81.50 | 8.15
41|A-2019-45-B |SHIRSHA SAHA 19.25| 5.00 | 12.00( 18.25( 26.50 | 44.75 | 81.00| 8.10 | 23.00|3.50| 14.50 | 16.50| 26.00 | 42.50| 83.50| 8.35
42 |A-2019-46-B |SHIWANI SHREYA 23.25( 5.00 | 9.00 |18.00(26.00|44.00|81.25| 8.13 | 18.00|4.50| 14.00|17.50|24.00|41.50| 78.00| 7.80
43 |A-2019-47-B |SHYAMASRI MANNA 11.50| 5.00 | 10.50( 16.75(23.50(40.25|67.25| 6.73 | 3.50 |4.00| 12.00| 8.00 | 11.50|19.50|39.00| 3.90
44 |A-2019-48-B |SOHAM SAHA 21.25( 5.00 | 13.00|18.75|25.00|43.75|83.00| 8.30 | 6.00 |5.00(12.00| 14.00 | 23.50(37.50 | 60.50 | 6.05
45|A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 16.25| 4.75 (11.00( 17.50 | 24.00 | 41.50 | 73.50 | 7.35 | 13.50|4.00| 12.00|12.00| 19.00|31.00| 60.50| 6.05
46 |A-2019-50-B |SOUGATA DAS 24.00( 4.75 [11.75|17.25| 26.50|43.75| 84.25| 8.43 | 15.50|4.50( 12.00| 14.50( 21.00 | 35.50 | 67.50 | 6.75
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Fundamentals of Horticulture

Fundamentals of Genetics

PPT 101 [1+1=2]

GPB 101 [2+1=3]

si. | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | s0 30 | 5 | 15 [ 20 | 30 | 50
No No Name of the students = _ End Term = _ End Term
) ) Mid £ S pm pm Grand | Grade | Mid | § S = : Grand | Grade
c [+ ¢ 9 T 9 c [+ ¢ 0 T° O
Term | 2 o 8% | 8% | Total | Total Term | 2 & 8% | 8% | Total | Total

2] o w3 o 3 i} e -] o 3

< g g < g (<]
47 |A-2019-51-B |SOUMIK DAS 23.75| 4.75 [ 10.50| 18.50 | 28.00 | 46.50 | 85.50 | 8.55 |21.25|5.00|12.50|18.00| 26.00|44.00| 82.75| 8.28
48 |A-2019-52-B |SOUMILI BANERIEE 25.00( 5.00 | 10.50(18.00|25.00|43.00|83.50| 8.35 | 19.00|3.50| 14.50| 18.00|27.00|45.00| 82.00| 8.20
49 |A-2019-53-B |SOURAV SAHA 25.75| 5.00 {11.00(18.75|26.50|45.25|87.00| 8.70 | 17.75|4.00| 12.50| 14.50| 21.50| 36.00| 70.25| 7.03
50 |A-2019-54-B [SUBHADEEP SARKAR 16.00| 4.50 | 8.75 (17.50 24.00(41.50(70.75| 7.08 | 17.50|3.50| 13.00|12.00|17.50|29.50| 63.50| 6.35
51 |A-2019-55-B [SUBHAYU ADAK 12.50| 4.50 | 8.25 (17.75(25.00(42.75|68.00| 6.80 | 15.75|5.00| 12.50|11.50|23.00|34.50| 67.75| 6.78
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 21.00( 4.75 [12.25|19.25| 26.50 | 45.75| 83.75| 8.38 | 16.50|4.50| 14.50| 16.50 | 26.50 | 43.00 | 78.50 | 7.85
53 |A-2019-57-B [SUMEDHA BASU 14.50| 5.00 | 9.00 | 15.50(25.00(40.50(69.00| 6.90 | 20.00|4.50| 13.00|13.50|19.50|33.00| 70.50| 7.05
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 14.75| 4.50 | 9.50 | 15.75(20.50(36.25|65.00| 6.50 | 9.25 |3.75| 12.00|12.50| 14.50| 27.00| 52.00| 5.20
55 |A-2019-59-B [SUMONA PAL 19.50| 5.00 | 8.25 (17.50(23.50(41.00(73.75| 7.38 | 12.75|3.50| 12.50| 16.00| 23.50| 39.50| 68.25| 6.83
56 |A-2019-60-B |SWARAJ MANDAL 6.00 0.00 | 6.00 | 0.60 | 5.50 0.00 | 5.50 | 0.55
57 |A-2019-61-B [SYED MILTON MIYA 8.50 | 5.00 | 12.00|14.00|25.00|39.00|64.50| 6.45 | 8.00 |4.50( 13.00 | 14.5023.00(37.50( 63.00( 6.30
58 |A-2019-62-B  [TANMOY ROY 19.50| 4.75 | 12.25(14.50 | 24.00 | 38.50 | 75.00 | 7.50 | 15.25|4.00| 13.00|12.50|21.00|33.50| 65.75| 6.58
59 |A-2019-63-B [TANUJA DAS 24.00( 4.75 [11.25(19.00| 25.50|44.50 | 84.50| 8.45 | 16.25|3.50| 13.00| 14.00| 22.50|36.50| 69.25| 6.93
60 |A-2019-64-B [TRISHIT SEN 13.50| 4.75 | 10.25( 18.00 | 28.00 | 46.00 | 74.50 | 7.45 | 16.75|4.00| 12.00|13.50|17.50|31.00| 63.75| 6.38
61 |A-2019-65-B [TUSHAR BARUA 17.00| 4.50 | 8.25 (14.25(19.00(33.25(63.00| 6.30 | 15.25|3.50| 13.00 0.00 |31.75| 3.18
62 |A-2018-15-B |DEBAPRIYA RANO 13.00| 4.75 | 8.75 [15.25(20.50 | 35.75|62.25| 6.23 | 12.00|4.50| 13.00 | 14.50| 21.00| 35.50| 65.00 | 6.50
63 |A-2018-32-B [RITRAJ SAHA 13.25| 4.75 | 10.50( 14.25(24.50 | 38.75 | 67.25| 6.73 | 9.75 |3.50| 13.00 0.00 | 26.25| 2.63
64 |A-2018-64-B |TAPAS BARMAN 7.25 | 4.75 | 5.75 | 9.50 | 17.00|26.50|44.25| 4.43 | 1.00 |3.50( 13.00 0.00 |17.50| 1.75
65 |A-2017-11-B [AVIK TUDU 7.50 0.00 | 7.50 | 0.75 | 4.50 0.00 | 4.50 | 0.45
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UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA
DETAILS TABULATION FOR THE B.Sc. (Hons.) AGRICULTURE 1ST SEMESTER ENDING EXAMINATION, 2019

Fundamentals of Soil Science-I

Introduction to Forestry

SSC 101 [2+1=3]

FOR 101 [1+1=2]

si. | Registration 30 | 5 [ 15 [ 20 [ 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 [ s0
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term ‘ £ - End Term

Mid £ 2 s s Grand | Grade | Mid £ 2 s < Grand | Grade

Term | g § % ."é % Total | Total Term o g $ % "é % Total | Total

< S - B < * "3 1 %3

1 |A-2019-01-B |ABDUL AHAD 24.50(4.50(13.25(17.00(21.50|38.50|80.75| 8.08 | 18.75 | 4.00 {11.75| 22.00 | 18.98 | 40.98| 75.48 | 7.55
2 |A-2019-02-B |ABHIRUP GHOSH 23.75|5.00(13.75|19.00| 22.00 | 41.00| 83.50 | 8.35 | 24.75 | 4.25 | 9.25 | 24.00 | 20.37 | 44.37 | 82.62 | 8.26
3 |A-2019-03-B |ABIR MAHANTA 18.00|4.50| 14.00| 18.50| 18.00 ( 36.50 ( 73.00 | 7.30 | 16.25 | 4.00 |(14.25| 21.00 | 17.55|38.55| 73.05 | 7.31
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 17.25|4.50| 15.00 0.00 {36.75| 3.68 | 22.25 | 4.00 | 0.00 8.03 | 8.03 | 34.28 | 3.43
5 |A-2019-06-B |ALANKAR THAPA 24.50(5.00(14.00 16.00 | 28.00 | 44.00| 87.50| 8.75 | 25.00 | 4.25 {12.25| 25.00 | 20.14 | 45.14| 86.64 | 8.66
6 |A-2019-07-B |ANUBHAB KARJEE 16.00(5.00| 14.75| 9.00 | 15.00 | 24.00|59.75| 5.98 | 10.50 | 4.25 |10.25( 24.00 | 15.97 | 39.97 | 64.97 | 6.50
7 |A-2019-08-B |ANUP BARMAN 18.50|4.50| 14.25| 14.00| 20.00 | 34.00 | 71.25( 7.13 | 14.25 | 4.50 |12.00| 20.00 | 15.69 | 35.69 | 66.44 | 6.64
8 |A-2019-11-B |ARUIT DAS 23.75|4.50 14.00| 19.00| 26.50 | 45.50| 87.75| 8.78 | 20.75 | 4.50 |13.00| 23.00 | 19.53 | 42.53 | 80.78 | 8.08
9 [A-2019-12-B |ARPAN BAG 25.25|4.75|14.00| 18.50| 23.00 | 41.50| 85.50 | 8.55 | 20.00 | 4.00 |10.00| 21.00 | 19.63 | 40.63 | 74.63 | 7.46
10 [A-2019-13-B |ATANU MAKUR 22.75|5.00(13.75|14.00| 18.00 | 32.00|73.50 | 7.35 | 20.30 | 4.00 |12.50| 23.00| 17.91 |40.91| 77.71 | 7.77
11 (A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 14.50|5.00| 14.50| 17.00| 18.00 | 35.00( 69.00( 6.90 | 11.25 | 4.00 |12.75| 23.00 | 15.94 | 38.94| 66.94 | 6.69
12 (A-2019-15-B |BARUN SARKAR 26.25|3.00( 14.75|19.50| 25.50 | 45.00| 89.00 | 8.90 | 24.50 | 4.00 |10.75| 23.00 | 19.13 [ 42.13| 81.38 | 8.14
13 |[A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 25.75(5.00(14.20(17.50( 23.00 | 40.50 | 85.45| 8.55 | 20.15 | 4.00 {12.75| 23.00 | 20.38 | 43.38 | 80.28 | 8.03
14 |A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 24.50|5.00( 14.25| 16.50| 20.00 | 36.50| 80.25 | 8.03 | 13.30 | 4.00 | 9.25 | 22.00 | 19.55 [ 41.55| 68.10 | 6.81
15 [A-2019-18-B |BRATATI DAS 25.75(5.00(14.00(17.50(21.50|39.00|83.75| 8.38 | 23.10 | 4.00 {12.00| 24.00 | 18.25|42.25| 81.35 | 8.14
16 [A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI | 23.50 | 4.50 | 14.25 | 18.00 | 26.00 | 44.00 | 86.25| 8.63 | 21.00 | 4.50 {11.50| 22.00 | 18.81|40.81| 77.81 | 7.78
17 |[A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 15.25|5.00| 13.50| 11.50| 6.00 | 17.50(51.25( 5.13 | 10.15 | 4.25 |11.50| 23.00| 12.85|35.85| 61.75 | 6.18
18 [A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 16.25(5.00|12.75(16.00|12.50 | 28.50| 62.50| 6.25 | 13.90 | 4.50 | 7.25 | 23.00 | 15.64 | 38.64 | 64.29 | 6.43
19 (A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 21.75(5.00(13.50(19.00 | 25.00 | 44.00| 84.25| 8.43 | 17.05 | 4.00 {14.75| 22.00 | 19.57 | 41.57 | 77.37 | 7.74
20 |A-2019-24-B [FEROZE IKBAL 25.25|5.00(14.90| 19.00| 23.00 | 42.00| 87.15| 8.72 | 14.90 | 4.00 | 8.50 | 24.00 | 19.65 | 43.65| 71.05 | 7.11
21 |A-2019-25-B [HRISHIKESH GHOSH 26.00|5.00(14.75|19.00| 25.00 | 44.00| 89.75| 8.98 | 15.70 | 4.00 |10.50| 23.00 | 20.63 | 43.63 | 73.83 | 7.38
22 |A-2019-26-B [INDRA NARAYAN RAHA | 27.00|5.00|13.50|17.00|22.50|39.50|85.00| 8.50 | 18.75 | 4.00 |10.25| 23.00| 20.18 {43.18 76.18 | 7.62
23 |A-2019-27-B [JAGESWAR ROUT 18.00|4.00| 14.75|18.00| 17.00 | 35.00( 71.75| 7.18 | 15.20 | 4.50 (12.75| 20.00 | 17.03 | 37.03 | 69.48 | 6.95
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UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA
DETAILS TABULATION FOR THE B.Sc. (Hons.) AGRICULTURE 1ST SEMESTER ENDING EXAMINATION, 2019

Fundamentals of Soil Science-I

Introduction to Forestry

SSC 101 [2+1=3]

FOR 101 [1+1=2]

si. | Registration 30 | 5 [ 15 [ 20 [ 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 [ s0
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term ‘ £ - End Term

Mid £ 2 s s Grand | Grade | Mid £ 2 s < Grand | Grade

Term | g § % ."é % Total | Total Term o g $ % "é % Total | Total

< S - B < * "3 1 %8

24 |A-2019-28-B [KALPAK DATTA 25.00(5.00(14.85(19.50(25.00|44.50|89.35| 8.94 | 16.60 | 4.00 {10.75| 21.00 | 21.03 | 42.03 | 73.38 | 7.34
25|A-2019-29-B [KOYEL MANNA 10.00(4.50|13.00( 13.50| 6.50 |20.00|47.50| 4.75 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 6.75 | 22.00 | 12.06 | 34.06 | 50.81 | 5.08
26 |A-2019-30-B [MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 22.50 | 5.00| 13.50| 18.00| 21.00| 39.00| 80.00| 8.00 | 20.35 | 4.00 | 9.25 | 22.00| 17.60 { 39.60 | 73.20 | 7.32
27 |A-2019-31-B [NEHA MURMU 13.00(5.00| 14.00( 8.50 |11.00(19.50|51.50| 5.15 | 6.80 | 4.00 | 9.25 | 21.00 | 12.63 | 33.63 | 53.68 | 5.37
28 |A-2019-32-B [PAYEL ROY 19.2514.50| 14.25|13.50 19.00 | 32.50( 70.50 ( 7.05 | 18.00 | 4.00 |11.25| 24.00| 20.01 | 44.01| 77.26 | 7.73
29 |A-2019-33-B |PRAKAS BHUNIA 17.75]|5.00| 13.75| 15.50 19.50( 35.00 | 71.50 | 7.15 | 15.60 | 4.00 | 7.75 | 21.00 | 17.11 | 38.11| 65.46 | 6.55
30 |A-2019-34-B [PRITAM BARMA 23.50(5.00(14.75(19.00( 23.00 | 42.00| 85.25| 8.53 | 15.95 | 4.00 {14.25| 20.00 | 19.77|39.77| 73.97 | 7.40
31|A-2019-35-B [PRIYABRATA HALDAR 19.50(4.50|14.50 16.50| 19.00 | 35.50| 74.00| 7.40 | 11.10 | 4.00 |13.00( 23.00 | 16.70 | 39.70| 67.80 | 6.78
32 |A-2019-36-B [RADIP HOSSAIN 23.00|5.00(14.50|16.50| 21.50 | 38.00| 80.50 | 8.05 | 19.60 | 4.00 | 9.00 | 24.00 | 19.98 | 43.98| 76.58 | 7.66
33 |A-2019-37-B  [RAJARSHI MONDAL 21.00|5.00(14.35|16.00|17.50(33.50|73.85( 7.39 | 8.10 | 4.00 |10.75| 22.00| 16.86 |38.86| 61.71 | 6.17
34 |A-2019-38-B |RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 24.75(5.00(14.00(19.50( 22.00(41.50|85.25| 8.53 | 13.35 | 4.00 | 8.00 | 20.00 | 18.84 | 38.84| 64.19 | 6.42
35|A-2019-39-B [RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR |13.50|4.50|14.50|16.50|17.50|34.00|66.50| 6.65 | 10.50 | 4.00 | 7.00 | 23.00 | 14.86 | 37.86 | 59.36 | 5.94
36 |A-2019-40-B [SAGNIK PAUL 23.75(5.00(15.00(14.50(17.00(31.50| 75.25| 7.53 | 17.45 | 4.00 {10.00| 22.00 | 18.78 | 40.78 | 72.23 | 7.22
37 |A-2019-41-B [SANTANU SARKAR 26.75|5.00(14.00|17.50| 20.50 | 38.00| 83.75| 8.38 | 18.05 | 4.00 |10.50| 24.00 | 20.34 | 44.34| 76.89 | 7.69
38 |A-2019-42-B [SATYAM ROY 20.25(5.00(15.00(17.00| 18.00|35.00|75.25| 7.53 | 18.85 | 4.25 [13.25| 23.00 | 19.02 | 42.02| 78.37 | 7.84
39 |A-2019-43-B |SAUKARYA DAS 24.50(4.50(14.50(19.00( 22.00 | 41.00| 84.50| 8.45 | 15.70 | 4.25 {10.25| 22.00 | 19.59|41.59| 71.79 | 7.18
40 |A-2019-44-B |SAYAK KARMAKAR 26.25(5.00(14.25(18.00| 24.00|42.00|87.50| 8.75 | 19.80 | 4.25 {12.50| 22.00 | 20.81 | 42.81| 79.36 | 7.94
41|A-2019-45-B |SHIRSHA SAHA 25.75|5.00( 13.50| 16.00| 20.00 | 36.00| 80.25 | 8.03 | 21.00 | 4.50 | 9.25 | 25.00 | 21.02 | 46.02| 80.77 | 8.08
42 |A-2019-46-B |SHIWANI SHREYA 26.25(4.50(14.25(19.50( 25.00 | 44.50| 89.50| 8.95 | 23.25 | 4.00 {10.75| 21.00 | 18.2939.29| 77.29 | 7.73
43 |A-2019-47-B |SHYAMASRI MANNA 8.00 |4.50|12.50|13.00( 13.50|26.50|51.50| 5.15 | 7.00 | 4.00 [10.00| 24.00| 12.38 |36.38| 57.38 | 5.74
44 |A-2019-48-B |SOHAM SAHA 24.75(5.00(14.50( 18.00 | 24.00 | 42.00 | 86.25| 8.63 | 18.70 | 4.00 {11.00| 24.00 | 19.55|43.55| 77.25 | 7.73
45|A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 21.25|5.00( 14.50| 18.00| 16.00 | 34.00| 74.75| 7.48 | 12.35 | 4.00 | 8.50 | 23.00| 17.97 | 40.97 | 65.82 | 6.58
46 |A-2019-50-B |SOUGATA DAS 23.00(5.00(14.00(14.50(21.00(35.50|77.50| 7.75 | 18.60 | 4.00 {10.50| 23.00 | 19.20 | 42.20| 75.30 | 7.53
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Fundamentals of Soil Science-I

Introduction to Forestry

SSC 101 [2+1=3]

FOR 101 [1+1=2]

si. | Registration 30 | 5 [ 15 [ 20 [ 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 [ s0
No No Name of the students = _ End Term = _ End Term
’ ) Mid £ S pm pm Grand | Grade | Mid £ S pm : Grand | Grade
c [+ ¢ 9 T 9 c [+ ¢ 9 T° O
Term | 2 o 8% | 8% | Total | Total Term 2 g 8% | 8% | Total | Total

2] o w3 o 3 i} a w3 o 3

< g g < ] (<]
47 |A-2019-51-B |SOUMIK DAS 27.50(5.00(14.50(18.00(22.00|40.00|87.00| 8.70 | 21.70 | 4.25 | 8.50 | 24.00 | 20.91 | 44.91| 79.36 | 7.94
48 |A-2019-52-B |SOUMILI BANERJEE 24.00(5.00( 14.00 | 20.00 | 24.50 | 44.50 | 87.50| 8.75 | 19.90 | 4.00 {11.00| 24.00 | 20.18 | 44.18| 79.08 | 7.91
49 |A-2019-53-B  |SOURAV SAHA 24.00(5.00(15.00(18.00(24.50(42.50|86.50| 8.65 | 17.60 | 4.25 {10.00| 20.00 | 19.12|39.12| 70.97 | 7.10
50 |A-2019-54-B [SUBHADEEP SARKAR 16.50|5.00| 14.50| 17.50 20.50 | 38.00 ( 74.00 | 7.40 | 15.15 | 4.00 |14.50| 22.00 | 18.33 | 40.33| 73.98 | 7.40
51 |A-2019-55-B [SUBHAYU ADAK 26.75(5.00(15.00(18.50(17.50|36.00| 82.75| 8.28 | 20.45 | 4.50 {14.00| 25.00 | 18.89|43.89| 82.84 | 8.28
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 24.00(4.00(14.50( 19.00 | 26.00 | 45.00 | 87.50 | 8.75 | 22.45 | 4.25 {12.75| 25.00 | 21.42 | 46.42| 85.87 | 8.59
53 |A-2019-57-B [SUMEDHA BASU 24.00(4.00(15.00(16.00(21.00(37.00|80.00| 8.00 | 14.60 | 4.00 | 8.25 | 25.00 | 18.85|43.85| 70.70 | 7.07
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 18.50|4.00| 15.00| 15.00 | 18.00 | 33.00( 70.50 | 7.05 | 9.70 | 4.00 |14.50| 21.00 | 15.87|36.87| 65.07 | 6.51
55|A-2019-59-B [SUMONA PAL 18.50|5.00| 13.50| 17.00| 18.50( 35.50 72.50 ( 7.25 | 14.40 | 4.25 |11.50| 23.00 | 18.21|41.21| 71.36 | 7.14
56 |A-2019-60-B [SWARAJ MANDAL 11.25 0.00 (11.25| 1.13 | 5.60 | 0.00 | 0.00 3.50 | 3.50 | 9.10 | 0.91
57 |A-2019-61-B [SYED MILTON MIYA 16.00|4.50| 14.50|17.50| 23.50(41.00(76.00( 7.60 | 9.85 | 4.25 |10.25|24.00| 17.35|41.35| 65.70 | 6.57
58 |A-2019-62-B [TANMOY ROY 17.25|4.00| 14.50| 11.50 18.00 | 29.50  65.25 | 6.53 | 12.90 | 4.50 |10.25| 24.00 | 17.67 | 41.67 | 69.32 | 6.93
59 |A-2019-63-B |[TANUJA DAS 22.50(4.50(15.00(17.50(25.50|43.00|85.00| 8.50 | 20.35 | 4.50 {11.75| 25.00 | 20.43 |45.43 | 82.03 | 8.20
60 |A-2019-64-B [TRISHIT SEN 23.00(4.00(14.50( 15.50( 18.00|33.50| 75.00| 7.50 | 15.20 | 4.00 | 9.25 | 23.00 | 18.94 | 41.94| 70.39 | 7.04
61 |A-2019-65-B [TUSHAR BARUA 20.00(4.50(13.75(12.50( 16.00| 28.50| 66.75| 6.68 | 13.50 [ 4.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 | 15.67 | 39.67 | 65.17 | 6.52
62 [A-2018-15-B |DEBAPRIYA RANO 21.50(4.50(13.25(16.50( 15.00 | 31.50| 70.75| 7.08 | 14.80 | 4.00 {10.75| 24.00 | 17.12 | 41.12| 70.67 | 7.07
63 |A-2018-32-B [RITRAJ SAHA 17.50|4.50| 14.50| 14.00| 17.00 | 31.00 ( 67.50 | 6.75 | 11.15 | 4.25 (10.25| 24.00 | 15.45|39.45| 65.10 | 6.51
64 |A-2018-64-B [TAPAS BARMAN 9.25 |4.50|14.00| 7.50 | 8.00 |15.50|43.25| 4.33 | 15.20 | 4.00 | 7.00 | 22.00| 9.03 {31.03( 57.23 | 5.72
65 |A-2017-11-B |AVIK TUDU 8.00 0.00 | 8.00 | 0.80 | 8.90 | 4.00 | 0.00 3.51 | 3.51 | 16.41| 1.64
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Communication Skills and Personality Development

Fundamentals of Agronomy-I

EXT 102 [1+1=2]

AGR 101 [1+1=2]

i, | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50
No. No. Name of the students £ - End Term ‘ £ - End Term

Mid £ 2 < < Grand | Grade | Mid £ B < < Grand | Grade

Term §° E E% "é% Total | Total Term §° E E% "é% Total | Total

3 I - B 3 - B

1 [A-2019-01-B |ABDUL AHAD 18.00| 3.50 | 10.50( 10.50(18.00|28.50|60.50| 6.05 (22.00| 4.00 | 11.50|15.6028.70|44.30|81.80| 8.18
2 (A-2019-02-B |ABHIRUP GHOSH 23.00| 4.00 |12.50|12.00( 19.50(31.50|71.00| 7.10 | 26.75| 4.00 | 12.00|17.60| 28.80 | 46.40| 89.15| 8.92
3 [A-2019-03-B [ABIR MAHANTA 17.50| 4.00 | 11.00( 14.25|19.50| 33.75|66.25| 6.63 | 20.00| 3.00 | 8.25 | 15.3028.50|43.80| 75.05| 7.51
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 16.50| 3.50 | 12.00|15.75|22.50|38.25|70.25| 7.03 | 18.75 0.00 | 18.75| 1.88
5 [A-2019-06-B [ALANKAR THAPA 17.25| 4.00 | 11.00( 12.5015.00|27.50|59.75| 5.98 | 25.75| 4.00 | 5.75 | 18.0029.50|47.50| 83.00| 8.30
6 [A-2019-07-B [ANUBHAB KARJEE 16.25| 4.00 | 11.00| 9.75 [ 14.00|23.75|55.00( 5.50 (17.25| 4.00 | 5.25 | 16.0025.00|41.00|67.50| 6.75
7 |A-2019-08-B [ANUP BARMAN 9.75 | 3.50 {11.00| 9.50 | 19.50|29.0053.25| 5.33 | 15.75| 4.00 | 5.50 | 13.60|27.00|40.60(65.85| 6.59
8 |A-2019-11-B |ARUIT DAS 19.00| 4.00 | 12.00( 9.50 [ 19.50|29.00|64.00| 6.40 | 23.25| 5.00 | 11.75|16.6029.10|45.70| 85.70 | 8.57
9 |A-2019-12-B |ARPAN BAG 19.00| 4.00 | 12.50| 9.50 |22.50|32.00|67.50| 6.75 |23.25| 3.00 | 10.25| 15.60 | 28.40|44.00 | 80.50 | 8.05
10 [A-2019-13-B  [ATANU MAKUR 19.50| 4.00 | 13.00( 4.50 |21.50|26.00|62.50| 6.25 (21.50| 3.00 | 9.75 | 15.7028.30|44.00|78.25| 7.83
11 |A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 14.75| 3.50 [ 11.50| 9.00 | 18.50|27.50|57.25| 5.73 | 15.25| 4.00 | 4.25 | 13.50|26.60|40.10 | 63.60 | 6.36
12 [A-2019-15-B |[BARUN SARKAR 16.00| 3.50 | 11.50( 8.50 | 14.50|23.00|54.00| 5.40 | 24.75| 3.00 | 11.50|17.90 28.40|46.30| 85.55| 8.56
13 [A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 22.25| 4.00 | 13.00|12.25|22.00(34.25|73.50| 7.35 | 22.50| 5.00 | 13.50|14.8029.40 | 44.20| 85.20| 8.52
14 [A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 20.25| 4.00 |11.50|22.50(23.50 | 46.00|81.75| 8.18 | 20.00 | 4.00 | 12.75|15.50| 28.50 | 44.00| 80.75| 8.08
15 [A-2019-18-B |BRATATI DAS 16.75| 4.00 | 11.75|13.50| 15.50|29.00|61.50| 6.15 [ 23.75| 4.00 | 9.75 | 16.80|28.30|45.10| 82.60 | 8.26
16 [A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI [ 16.75 | 4.00 | 10.50|12.00|17.00|29.00(60.25| 6.03 | 21.25| 3.00 | 12.00|17.7029.00 | 46.70 | 82.95 | 8.30
17 |A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 9.75 | 3.00 {10.50| 6.00 |10.50|16.50(39.75| 3.98 | 13.75| 3.00 | 5.00 (11.60|27.40|39.00(60.75| 6.08
18 |A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 13.50| 3.50 | 11.00| 7.75 [ 15.50|23.25|51.25| 5.13 (17.25| 3.00 | 4.75 | 14.70| 25.80|40.50 | 65.50 | 6.55
19 [A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 16.00| 4.00 | 11.50( 14.5021.50|36.00|67.50| 6.75 | 21.00| 4.00 | 8.50 | 16.6029.30|45.90|79.40| 7.94
20 |A-2019-24-B |FEROZE IKBAL 16.50| 4.00 | 10.50(12.75|18.00|30.75|61.75| 6.18 | 24.75| 3.00 | 13.75| 18.50 29.50| 48.00 | 89.50 | 8.95
21 |A-2019-25-B |HRISHIKESH GHOSH 21.00| 4.00 | 12.00|14.25|24.00(38.25|75.25| 7.53 | 21.50| 3.00 | 9.00 | 19.4030.00 [ 49.40 | 82.90 | 8.29
22 |A-2019-26-B |INDRA NARAYAN RAHA | 15.50| 4.00 | 12.00|15.75|25.00(40.75|72.25| 7.23 | 22.00| 4.00 | 13.50|16.30|29.50|45.80|85.30| 8.53
23 |A-2019-27-B |JAGESWAR ROUT 15.50| 4.00 | 10.00|12.00|22.50|34.50|64.00| 6.40 | 15.25| 3.00 | 8.25 | 16.10|27.00|43.10|69.60 | 6.96
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Communication Skills and Personality Development

Fundamentals of Agronomy-I

EXT 102 [1+1=2]

AGR 101 [1+1=2]

i, | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50
No. No. Name of the students £ - End Term ‘ £ - End Term

Mid £ 2 < < Grand | Grade | Mid £ B < < Grand | Grade

Term §° E E% "é% Total | Total Term §° E E% "é% Total | Total

3 I - B 3 I - B

24 |A-2019-28-B |KALPAK DATTA 22.00| 4.00 | 13.50| 16.00 | 24.50 | 40.50 | 80.00 | 8.00 | 26.00( 5.00 | 11.75|19.00|29.50(48.50|91.25| 9.13
25|A-2019-29-B |KOYEL MANNA 6.75 | 3.00 {11.00| 7.75 | 8.00 | 15.75(36.50| 3.65 | 13.25| 3.00 | 6.75 | 9.50 | 20.00|29.5052.50| 5.25
26 |A-2019-30-B [MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 15.00| 3.50 | 10.00| 14.00 | 20.50 | 34.50| 63.00| 6.30 | 17.50| 4.00 | 7.25 | 14.30|28.80(43.10|71.85| 7.19
27 |A-2019-31-B |NEHA MURMU 6.75 | 3.00 {10.50| 9.50 | 8.00 |17.50(37.75| 3.78 |12.25| 4.00 | 8.25 | 8.50 | 22.80|31.30(55.80 5.58
28 |A-2019-32-B |PAYEL ROY 18.50| 4.00 | 13.00( 12.5026.00|38.50|74.00| 7.40 | 20.00| 4.00 | 13.00|17.10(29.50|46.60| 83.60 | 8.36
29 |A-2019-33-B |PRAKAS BHUNIA 17.00| 4.00 | 11.00( 14.00 16.00|30.00 | 62.00| 6.20 (17.00| 4.00 | 9.50 | 13.60 | 26.80|40.40|70.90| 7.09
30 |A-2019-34-B |PRITAM BARMA 20.25| 4.00 |13.75|14.00( 17.00(31.00|69.00| 6.90 | 19.75| 3.00 | 13.75|18.00 29.00 ( 47.00| 83.50| 8.35
31 |A-2019-35-B [PRIYABRATA HALDAR 15.00| 4.00 |12.00(11.25(12.00|23.25|54.25| 5.43 (17.00| 4.00 | 12.75|15.4028.00|43.40|77.15| 7.72
32 |A-2019-36-B |RADIP HOSSAIN 20.25| 4.00 |10.75|14.00 26.00 | 40.00| 75.00 | 7.50 | 20.75| 3.00 | 10.75|14.80(29.80(44.60|79.10| 7.91
33 |A-2019-37-B |RAJARSHI MONDAL 18.50| 4.00 | 12.00( 10.00 14.00|24.00 | 58.50| 5.85 (16.00| 3.00 | 9.50 | 16.20(27.30|43.50|72.00| 7.20
34 |A-2019-38-B |RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 20.50| 4.00 |11.00|12.00( 19.00(31.00|66.50| 6.65 | 18.75| 4.00 | 5.75 | 18.80|30.00(48.80|77.30| 7.73
35|A-2019-39-B |RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR |12.25| 4.00 | 11.50| 9.00 |18.50(27.50|55.25| 5.53 | 7.25 | 4.00 | 7.50 | 11.30|27.90|39.20|57.95| 5.80
36 |A-2019-40-B |SAGNIK PAUL 15.50| 2.50 | 13.00( 13.0020.00|33.00 | 64.00| 6.40 (26.00| 5.00 | 13.75(12.70|29.00|41.70 | 86.45| 8.65
37 |A-2019-41-B |SANTANU SARKAR 20.75| 4.00 | 13.50|15.00(21.00(36.00|74.25| 7.43 | 20.25| 4.00 | 13.00|18.30|30.00 | 48.30| 85.55| 8.56
38 |A-2019-42-B |SATYAM ROY 17.25| 4.00 | 13.50( 13.00 20.00| 33.00| 67.75| 6.78 | 20.00| 4.00 | 12.00| 15.70( 25.20|40.90| 76.90 | 7.69
39 |A-2019-43-B |SAUKARYA DAS 17.50| 4.00 | 13.00( 11.75|18.50|30.25|64.75| 6.48 | 21.75| 4.00 | 11.25|15.30(29.00|44.30|81.30| 8.13
40 |A-2019-44-B |SAYAK KARMAKAR 20.00| 4.00 | 13.50|11.75(20.00(31.75|69.25| 6.93 | 22.00( 5.00 | 12.75|17.90|30.00 | 47.90| 87.65| 8.77
41|A-2019-45-B [SHIRSHA SAHA 22.50| 4.00 |14.00|12.50(25.00(37.50|78.00| 7.80 | 23.25| 5.00 | 12.25|15.00|28.50 | 43.50| 84.00| 8.40
42 |A-2019-46-B [SHIWANI SHREYA 15.25| 3.50 | 12.50( 12.50(11.00| 23.50 | 54.75| 5.48 | 23.50| 3.00 | 4.50 | 16.3029.30|45.60|76.60 | 7.66
43 [A-2019-47-B |SHYAMASRI MANNA 7.50 | 3.00 {12.00| 3.75 |10.00|13.75(36.25| 3.63 | 8.75 | 3.00 | 8.25 | 11.60|22.50|34.10(54.10| 5.41
44 |A-2019-48-B [SOHAM SAHA 16.25| 4.00 | 13.50( 13.00(21.00| 34.00 | 67.75| 6.78 | 24.75| 4.00 | 12.50|17.00 | 28.70| 45.70| 86.95 | 8.70
45|A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 16.25| 4.00 | 13.00( 13.00|22.50|35.50|68.75| 6.88 | 21.50| 5.00 | 12.00|15.60(29.30|44.90|83.40| 8.34
46 |A-2019-50-B [SOUGATA DAS 21.50| 4.00 |12.50|14.00( 20.00(34.00|72.00| 7.20 | 23.50( 4.00 | 13.00| 15.60( 28.00 ( 43.60| 84.10| 8.41
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Communication Skills and Personality Development

Fundamentals of Agronomy-I

EXT 102 [1+1=2]

AGR 101 [1+1=2]

i, | Registration 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50
No No Name of the students = _ End Term = _ End Term
’ ) Mid £ 8 : : Grand | Grade | Mid £ 8 = : Grand | Grade
c [+ ¢ 0 T° O c [+ ¢ 0 T° O
Term | 2 8 8% | 8% | Total | Total Term | 2 g 8% | 8% | Total | Total

o] a -] o 3 s} a -] o 3

< g g < <] (<]
47 |A-2019-51-B |SOUMIK DAS 20.00| 4.00 {12.00(11.50(23.00|34.50|70.50| 7.05 | 24.75| 4.00 | 12.75|17.20|29.70| 46.90 | 88.40 | 8.84
48 |A-2019-52-B |SOUMILI BANERJEE 20.50| 4.00 [ 11.50( 14.00 | 24.00|38.00|74.00| 7.40 | 26.00| 4.00 | 12.00|16.60| 28.80|45.40|87.40| 8.74
49 |A-2019-53-B  |SOURAV SAHA 22.50( 4.00 {11.50( 9.50 |18.00|27.50|65.50| 6.55 | 22.50| 4.00 | 13.50|16.20|29.50|45.70| 85.70 | 8.57
50 |A-2019-54-B [SUBHADEEP SARKAR 23.00| 4.00 {11.00(10.50(21.50|32.00|70.00| 7.00 | 23.25| 5.00 | 12.50|17.30|29.50|46.80|87.55| 8.76
51 |A-2019-55-B [SUBHAYU ADAK 18.50| 4.00 | 11.50( 11.00 | 20.50 | 31.50 | 65.50 | 6.55 | 20.25( 4.00 | 12.00|16.00|28.90|44.90|81.15| 8.12
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 20.50( 4.00 |12.50(18.00 25.00|43.00|80.00| 8.00 | 23.00| 5.00 |13.50|17.60|28.40|46.00|87.50| 8.75
53 |A-2019-57-B [SUMEDHA BASU 20.25| 4.00 [ 13.50( 9.25 [ 19.00|28.25|66.00| 6.60 | 22.00| 4.00 | 12.75|16.20|28.90|45.10| 83.85| 8.39
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 16.50| 4.00 | 10.50(12.50| 17.00 | 29.50 ( 60.50 | 6.05 | 13.00( 3.00 |12.00|13.50|26.30|39.80|67.80| 6.78
55|A-2019-59-B [SUMONA PAL 17.00| 4.00 | 12.50( 14.25|19.50(33.75(67.25| 6.73 [ 15.25| 3.00 | 8.50 | 15.30|29.60|44.90|71.65| 7.17
56 |A-2019-60-B [SWARAJ MANDAL 11.25| 3.00 | 11.00 0.00 | 25.25| 2.53 | 7.00 0.00 | 7.00 | 0.70
57 |A-2019-61-B [SYED MILTON MIYA 11.50| 3.00 | 12.50( 10.00 | 20.00 | 30.00 ( 57.00 | 5.70 | 15.00( 3.00 |14.00|15.30|26.70|42.00|74.00| 7.40
58 |A-2019-62-B [TANMOY ROY 17.00| 4.00 | 12.50( 10.5022.00 | 32.50 ( 66.00 | 6.60 [ 18.00( 4.00 | 9.50 |16.70|29.00|45.70|77.20| 7.72
59 |A-2019-63-B |[TANUJA DAS 19.50| 4.00 | 13.50( 16.00 | 26.00 | 42.00( 79.00( 7.90 | 19.75| 4.00 | 10.00|18.30| 28.50 | 46.80| 80.55| 8.06
60 |A-2019-64-B [TRISHIT SEN 20.00| 4.00 {13.00(11.50(21.00|32.50|69.50| 6.95 | 21.25| 4.00 | 9.00 | 16.60|29.80|46.40| 80.65| 8.07
61 |A-2019-65-B |[TUSHAR BARUA 20.50| 4.00 {12.50(11.00(19.50|30.50|67.50| 6.75 | 17.25| 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.20|27.90|44.10|69.35| 6.94
62 |A-2018-15-B [DEBAPRIYA RANO 15.50| 3.50 | 10.00( 11.00 | 18.00 | 29.00 | 58.00 | 5.80 | 18.75( 3.00 | 8.50 |15.60|27.40|43.00|73.25| 7.33
63 |A-2018-32-B [RITRAJ SAHA 16.25| 3.50 | 8.00 | 12.0021.00|33.00(60.75| 6.08 | 21.00| 3.00 | 11.75|16.20|28.50|44.70|80.45| 8.05
64 |A-2018-64-B [TAPAS BARMAN 8.50 | 3.00 |11.00| 6.00 |12.00|18.00|40.50| 4.05 | 10.75| 4.00 | 4.00 | 8.40 |18.30(26.70(45.45| 4.55
65 |A-2017-11-B |AVIK TUDU 11.00 0.00 |11.00| 1.10 | 8.75 0.00 | 8.75 | 0.88
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Elementary Mathematics

Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics

AST 102 [2+0=2]

ECO-101 [2+0=2]

si. | Registration 430 | 10 0 20 | 30 | 50 40 | 10 0 20 | 30 | s0
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term . £ - End Term

Mid £ 8 < < Grand | Grade | Mid £ 8 c c Grand | Grade

Term | @ 8 5 % ."é % Total | Total Term | 8 8 5 % "é % Total | Total

< * -0 - < * &1 %é

1 |A-2019-01-B |ABDUL AHAD 31.50( 9.00 16.00(26.00 | 42.00 | 82.50 | 8.25 | 33.40| 8.50 14.00( 22.00 (36.00| 77.90 | 7.79
2 [A-2019-02-B [ABHIRUP GHOSH 36.50| 9.00 18.00( 26.00 ( 44.00 | 89.50 | 8.95 | 35.05| 8.50 11.50( 24.00 | 35.50| 79.05 | 7.91
3 (A-2019-03-B [ABIR MAHANTA 34.00| 10.00 11.00(22.00(33.00(77.00( 7.70 | 24.35| 8.50 11.50( 23.50 | 35.00| 67.85 | 6.79
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 26.00| 9.00 0.00 | 35.00| 3.50 | 30.00| 8.50 0.00 | 38.50 | 3.85
5 [A-2019-06-B [ALANKAR THAPA 31.50| 8.00 14.00(21.00(35.00( 74.50 | 7.45 | 30.30| 8.50 17.00 | 24.50 (41.50| 80.30 | 8.03
6 [A-2019-07-B [ANUBHAB KARJEE 29.00| 9.00 12.00(17.00(29.00(67.00| 6.70 | 26.65| 8.50 12.00(17.50 | 29.50 | 64.65 | 6.47
7 [A-2019-08-B [ANUP BARMAN 31.00 16.00(26.00(42.00(73.00( 7.30 | 25.55| 8.50 8.25 1 20.50|28.75| 62.80 | 6.28
8 [A-2019-11-B [ARUIT DAS 37.00| 9.00 16.50(24.00 | 40.50 ( 86.50 | 8.65 | 30.80| 9.00 18.00 | 22.50 | 40.50 | 80.30 | 8.03
9 [A-2019-12-B [ARPAN BAG 39.00( 9.00 18.00(25.00(43.00(91.00( 9.10 | 34.95| 9.00 17.00(24.50 (41.50| 85.45 | 8.55
10 |A-2019-13-B |ATANU MAKUR 33.50| 9.00 17.50(22.00(39.50( 82.00 | 8.20 | 24.90| 9.00 15.50( 25.50 (41.00| 74.90 | 7.49
11 |A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 23.00| 8.00 11.00| 15.00 | 26.00 | 57.00 | 5.70 | 29.60| 9.00 15.50(22.50(38.00( 76.60 | 7.66
12 |A-2019-15-B |BARUN SARKAR 38.50| 9.00 17.50(25.00 | 42.50( 90.00 | 9.00 | 30.20| 9.00 14.75(25.50 (40.25| 79.45 | 7.95
13 |A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 37.50] 10.00 17.00(30.00(47.00(94.50 | 9.45 | 30.60| 9.00 14.75(26.00 ( 40.75| 80.35 | 8.04
14 |A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 35.00| 9.00 15.00(28.00(43.00(87.00( 8.70 |31.60| 9.00 16.75(22.00 (38.75( 79.35 | 7.94
15 |A-2019-18-B |BRATATI DAS 30.50| 10.00 10.50( 18.00 | 28.50( 69.00 | 6.90 | 34.15| 9.00 15.50( 26.50 | 42.00| 85.15 | 8.52
16 |{A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI | 31.50 | 9.00 13.00|22.0035.00( 75.50| 7.55 | 31.75| 9.00 16.75(22.50(39.25| 80.00 | 8.00
17 |A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 30.50| 9.00 8.00 | 24.00|32.00|71.50| 7.15 | 20.50| 9.00 12.50(20.00 (32.50( 62.00 | 6.20
18 |A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 28.00| 9.00 5.50 | 18.00|23.50|60.50| 6.05 | 26.70| 8.50 11.75(18.00 | 29.75| 64.95 | 6.50
19 |A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 36.50| 10.00 15.50(27.00(42.50(89.00 | 8.90 |29.40| 8.50 14.25(22.00 (36.25| 74.15 | 7.42
20 |A-2019-24-B |FEROZE IKBAL 36.50| 10.00 16.00 | 28.00 | 44.00( 90.50 | 9.05 | 29.10| 8.50 13.50(22.50(36.00( 73.60 | 7.36
21 |A-2019-25-B |HRISHIKESH GHOSH 35.00| 10.00 15.50(29.00 | 44.50( 89.50 | 8.95 | 33.10| 8.50 16.75(24.50 (41.25| 82.85 | 8.29
22 |A-2019-26-B |INDRA NARAYAN RAHA | 34.50| 9.00 14.50(25.00( 39.50( 83.00 | 8.30 | 32.00| 8.50 19.00 | 26.00 | 45.00 | 85.50 | 8.55
23 |A-2019-27-B |JAGESWAR ROUT 20.50 14.00(23.00(37.00(57.50 | 5.75 | 23.05| 8.50 15.25(21.50(36.75| 68.30 | 6.83
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Elementary Mathematics

Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics
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si. | Registration 430 | 10 0 20 | 30 | 50 40 | 10 0 20 | 30 | s0
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term . £ - End Term

Mid £ 8 < < Grand | Grade | Mid £ 8 c c Grand | Grade

Term | @ 8 5 % ."é % Total | Total Term | 8 8 5 % "é % Total | Total

< * -0 - < * - -

24 |A-2019-28-B |KALPAK DATTA 27.50| 9.00 11.00(23.00 | 34.00( 70.50 | 7.05 | 32.85| 8.50 17.50({19.50(37.00( 78.35 | 7.84
25|A-2019-29-B |KOYEL MANNA 20.00| 9.00 7.00 | 13.00|20.00|49.00| 4.90 | 19.90| 8.50 9.00 | 11.00|20.00| 48.40 | 4.84
26 |A-2019-30-B |MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 30.50| 9.00 9.50 | 26.00|35.50|75.00| 7.50 | 32.60| 8.50 14.00 | 25.00 | 39.00| 80.10 | 8.01
27 |A-2019-31-B |NEHA MURMU 22.50| 9.00 5.50 | 20.00|25.50|57.00| 5.70 | 23.25| 8.50 9.25 | 16.50| 25.75| 57.50 | 5.75
28 |A-2019-32-B |PAYEL ROY 36.00 | 10.00 17.00(24.00(41.00(87.00( 8.70 | 29.30| 7.50 15.00 | 24.5039.50| 76.30 | 7.63
29 |A-2019-33-B |PRAKAS BHUNIA 31.50| 10.00 15.00(28.00(43.00 | 84.50 | 8.45 | 25.95| 7.50 14.75(22.50(37.25| 70.70 | 7.07
30 |A-2019-34-B |PRITAM BARMA 35.00| 10.00 14.00(20.00 | 34.00( 79.00( 7.90 | 30.30| 7.50 13.75(24.50 | 38.25| 76.05 | 7.61
31 |A-2019-35-B |PRIYABRATA HALDAR 31.50| 9.00 15.00( 19.00 | 34.00 74.50 | 7.45 | 26.30| 7.50 13.00 | 23.00 (36.00 69.80 | 6.98
32 |A-2019-36-B |RADIP HOSSAIN 35.00| 10.00 14.00(22.00(36.00(81.00( 8.10 |30.30| 7.50 17.50( 26.00 (43.50| 81.30 | 8.13
33 |A-2019-37-B |RAJARSHI MONDAL 35.50| 9.00 14.00(19.00(33.00( 77.50 | 7.75 | 23.30| 7.50 10.25(23.00 | 33.25| 64.05 | 6.41
34 |A-2019-38-B |RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 31.50 17.50(22.00(39.50(71.00| 7.10 | 29.45| 7.50 16.25(25.50 (41.75| 78.70 | 7.87
35|A-2019-39-B |RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR |30.50| 10.00 16.00(17.00(33.00(73.50( 7.35 | 22.05| 7.50 15.75(18.00 | 33.75| 63.30 | 6.33
36 |A-2019-40-B |SAGNIK PAUL 34.50| 9.00 14.00| 26.00 ( 40.00 | 83.50 | 8.35 | 33.75| 7.50 13.25(25.00 | 38.25| 79.50 | 7.95
37 |A-2019-41-B |SANTANU SARKAR 38.50| 10.00 19.00( 28.00(47.00(95.50 9.55 | 33.30| 7.50 17.25(26.00 (43.25| 84.05 | 8.41
38 |A-2019-42-B |SATYAM ROY 36.00( 9.00 18.00(25.00(43.00( 88.00( 8.80 |30.00| 8.00 14.00 | 24.00 | 38.00( 76.00 | 7.60
39 |A-2019-43-B |SAUKARYA DAS 28.00| 10.00 13.00(21.00 | 34.00(72.00( 7.20 | 32.80| 8.00 17.00 | 26.50 (43.50| 84.30 | 8.43
40 [A-2019-44-B [SAYAK KARMAKAR 39.00| 9.00 16.00 | 28.00 ( 44.00(92.00 | 9.20 | 35.95| 8.00 17.50( 26.00 (43.50| 87.45 | 8.75
41 [A-2019-45-B [SHIRSHA SAHA 36.00| 10.00 18.50(29.00(47.50(93.50 | 9.35 | 32.30| 8.00 16.75(25.00 (41.75| 82.05 | 8.21
42 [A-2019-46-B [SHIWANI SHREYA 21.50 6.50 [ 17.00|23.50|45.00| 4.50 | 33.35| 8.00 17.00( 23.50 (40.50| 81.85 | 8.19
43 [A-2019-47-B [SHYAMASRI MANNA 21.50| 10.00 6.50 | 18.00|24.50|56.00| 5.60 | 18.75| 8.00 12.00(17.00 (29.00 | 55.75 | 5.58
44 (A-2019-48-B [SOHAM SAHA 37.50( 9.00 16.50(25.00(41.50( 88.00( 8.80 |31.70| 8.00 15.75(22.00(37.75| 77.45 | 7.75
45|A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 30.50 | 9.00 14.00(27.00(41.00( 80.50 | 8.05 | 27.40| 8.00 16.75(26.00 (42.75| 78.15 | 7.82
46 [A-2019-50-B [SOUGATA DAS 32.50| 9.00 18.50(29.00(47.50(89.00 | 8.90 | 28.75| 8.00 15.50( 24.00 (39.50| 76.25 | 7.63
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Elementary Mathematics
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AST 102 [2+0=2]
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c [+ ¢ 9 T 9 c [+ ¢ 0 © 9O
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47 [A-2019-51-B [SOUMIK DAS 38.00| 10.00 17.00|27.00 | 44.00(92.00| 9.20 | 35.70| 8.00 17.00| 26.00 | 43.00| 86.70 | 8.67
48 |A-2019-52-B |SOUMILI BANERIJEE 28.50| 10.00 10.50| 14.00| 24.50( 63.00| 6.30 | 30.95| 8.00 15.50| 25.50 | 41.00( 79.95 | 8.00
49 [A-2019-53-B [SOURAV SAHA 34.50| 9.00 16.00|26.00 | 42.00 | 85.50| 8.55 | 26.80| 8.00 16.75|19.00(35.75| 70.55 | 7.06
50 [A-2019-54-B [SUBHADEEP SARKAR 33.50| 10.00 15.50|19.00| 34.50( 78.00| 7.80 | 29.50| 8.00 15.50| 24.50(40.00( 77.50 | 7.75
51 |A-2019-55-B |SUBHAYU ADAK 36.50| 10.00 17.00|25.00| 42.00 | 88.50| 8.85 | 31.10| 8.00 17.50| 23.50(41.00| 80.10 | 8.01
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 37.50| 10.00 18.00|27.00 | 45.00(92.50| 9.25 | 36.40| 8.00 17.75] 26.00 | 43.75| 88.15 | 8.82
53 |A-2019-57-B |SUMEDHA BASU 35.00| 10.00 17.50|27.00|44.50( 89.50| 8.95 | 33.70| 8.00 14.50| 24.50(39.00( 80.70 | 8.07
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 36.00 15.50|16.00| 31.50( 67.50| 6.75 | 22.05| 8.00 14.75]1 22.00(36.75| 66.80 | 6.68
55|A-2019-59-B |SUMONA PAL 36.50| 9.00 18.00|27.00 | 45.00(90.50| 9.05 | 28.35| 8.00 12.75124.00(36.75| 73.10 | 7.31
56 |A-2019-60-B |SWARAJ MANDAL 21.50| 9.00 0.00 | 30.50| 3.05 | 14.60 0.00 | 14.60 | 1.46
57 |A-2019-61-B |SYED MILTON MIYA 35.50| 9.00 16.50|28.00 | 44.50 | 89.00| 8.90 | 22.05| 8.00 14.75] 25.50(40.25| 70.30 | 7.03
58 |[A-2019-62-B |[TANMOY ROY 37.50| 10.00 10.50| 26.00 | 36.50 | 84.00| 8.40 | 28.75| 8.00 14.25| 26.00 | 40.25( 77.00 | 7.70
59 |A-2019-63-B |TANUJA DAS 36.50| 9.00 15.50|27.00 | 42.50 | 88.00| 8.80 | 35.95| 8.00 17.00| 25.50(42.50| 86.45 | 8.65
60 [A-2019-64-B |TRISHIT SEN 36.50| 10.00 13.50|29.00| 42.50( 89.00| 8.90 | 29.55| 8.00 15.00| 24.50(39.50( 77.05 | 7.71
61 |A-2019-65-B |TUSHAR BARUA 31.50| 9.00 14.00|21.00|35.00( 75.50| 7.55 | 23.60| 8.00 14.25|18.50(32.75| 64.35 | 6.44
62 |A-2018-15-B |DEBAPRIYA RANO 34.00| 10.00 5.50 | 23.00| 28.50( 72.50| 7.25 | 30.65| 8.50 16.50| 22.50(39.00( 78.15 | 7.82
63 |A-2018-32-B |RITRAJ SAHA 34.00| 9.00 6.00 | 27.00|33.00( 76.00| 7.60 | 23.40| 8.50 11.75] 18.50(30.25| 62.15 | 6.22
64 |A-2018-64-B |TAPAS BARMAN 21.00| 9.00 4.00 | 8.00 |12.00|42.00| 4.20 | 15.40| 8.50 0.00 | 23.90 | 2.39
65 [A-2017-11-B |AVIK TUDU 20.50| 8.00 0.00 | 28.50( 2.85 | 20.45| 8.50 0.00 | 28.95 | 2.90
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< A - B - < S - B

1 |A-2019-01-B |ABDUL AHAD 35.75 | 10.00 18.50|26.50|45.00| 90.75 | 9.08 [ 12.00| 3.50 |11.00|12.50|19.5032.00|58.50 | 5.85
2 |A-2019-02-B |ABHIRUP GHOSH 33.75 | 9.00 18.00|24.00|42.00| 84.75 | 8.48 | 20.50| 4.00 |13.00|13.50|19.50(33.00|70.50 | 7.05
3 |A-2019-03-B |ABIR MAHANTA 28.75 | 9.00 17.00|24.00|41.00| 78.75 | 7.88 | 18.00| 3.50 | 12.00|10.00|17.00(27.00|60.50 | 6.05
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 25.25 0.00 | 25.25 | 2.53 | 20.50| 3.50 | 13.00 0.00 {37.00| 3.70
5 |A-2019-06-B |ALANKAR THAPA 37.50 | 9.00 18.00|27.00|45.00| 91.50 | 9.15 [ 18.25| 3.50 | 10.00|13.50|20.00 | 33.50| 65.25| 6.53
6 |A-2019-07-B |ANUBHAB KARJEE 28.00 | 10.00 17.50|26.00|43.50| 81.50 | 8.15 | 7.50 | 3.00 | 10.00|11.50|16.00 | 27.50|48.00| 4.80
7 |A-2019-08-B |ANUP BARMAN 30.25 | 9.00 13.00|22.00|35.00( 74.25 | 7.43 | 7.50 | 3.00 [ 11.00| 8.50 | 9.00 |{17.50|39.00| 3.90
8 |A-2019-11-B |ARUIT DAS 34.75 | 9.00 18.00|23.00|41.00| 84.75 | 8.48 [ 17.00| 3.50 | 11.00| 9.00 | 12.5021.50|53.00| 5.30
9 [A-2019-12-B |ARPAN BAG 34.25 | 10.00 18.00|26.50|44.50 | 88.75 | 8.88 | 14.50| 3.50 | 13.00|13.50|14.00(27.50|58.50 | 5.85
10 [A-2019-13-B |ATANU MAKUR 30.50 | 10.00 17.00|24.50|41.50| 82.00 | 8.20 | 10.50| 3.00 |13.00|12.00|10.00 | 22.00|48.50 | 4.85
11 (A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 29.00 17.50|27.00|44.50| 73.50 | 7.35 [ 11.00| 3.00 | 12.00| 6.50 | 16.50 | 23.00|49.00| 4.90
12 (A-2019-15-B |BARUN SARKAR 32.25 | 9.00 12.50|21.00|33.50| 74.75 | 7.48 | 16.50| 3.50 | 12.00|12.00|13.00 | 25.00|57.00| 5.70
13 |[A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 3425 | 9.00 16.50|24.00|40.50 | 83.75 | 8.38 [ 22.50| 4.00 | 13.00|13.50|24.50(38.00|77.50| 7.75
14 |A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 30.50 | 10.00 18.50|22.00|40.50| 81.00 | 8.10 {17.00| 3.50 |11.00|12.50|20.00|32.50|64.00| 6.40
15 [A-2019-18-B |BRATATI DAS 33.50 | 10.00 19.00|25.00|44.00| 87.50 | 8.75 [ 24.50| 4.00 [ 12.00|16.00|25.00(41.00|81.50| 8.15
16 |A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI | 23.00 | 9.00 17.50|24.00|41.50| 73.50 | 7.35 | 13.50| 3.50 | 10.00|10.00| 17.00 | 27.00 | 54.00 | 5.40
17 |[A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 25.25 | 9.00 11.50|25.50|37.00| 71.25 | 7.13 [ 10.00| 3.00 [ 10.00| 7.00 | 9.00 | 16.00|39.00| 3.90
18 [A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 20.25 | 9.00 13.50|22.00|35.50| 64.75 | 6.48 | 18.50| 3.50 | 11.50| 8.50 | 10.00 | 18.50|52.00| 5.20
19 (A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 3450 | 9.00 17.00|25.50|42.50| 86.00 | 8.60 | 19.00| 3.50 | 12.00|15.00|21.5036.50|71.00| 7.10
20 |A-2019-24-B [FEROZE IKBAL 31.00 | 9.00 19.00|25.00|44.00| 84.00 | 8.40 | 15.50| 3.50 | 11.00|11.00|19.00 | 30.00|60.00| 6.00
21 |A-2019-25-B [HRISHIKESH GHOSH 33.00 | 9.00 18.00|26.00|44.00| 86.00 | 8.60 | 22.50| 4.00 |12.50|15.50|26.00(41.50|80.50 8.05
22 |A-2019-26-B [INDRA NARAYAN RAHA | 34.75 | 9.00 18.00|27.00|45.00| 88.75 | 8.88 | 22.50| 4.00 |12.50|13.50|18.50(32.00|71.00| 7.10
23 |A-2019-27-B [JAGESWAR ROUT 29.75 | 9.00 17.00|26.00|43.00| 81.75 | 8.18 [ 11.50| 3.00 | 10.50| 9.00 | 22.00|31.00|56.00 | 5.60
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Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology

Comprehension and Communication Skills in English

EXT 101 [2+0=2] EXT 105 [1+1=2]

si. | Registration 40 10 0 20 | 30 | s0 80 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50 | 100
No. No. Name of the students £ = End Term . £ = End Term

Mid £ 2 £ £ Grand | Grade | Mid £ 2 € € Grand | Grade

Term ® g 5 % "é % Total | Total Term | 8 g § % ."é % Total | Total

< S - B - < S - B

24 |A-2019-28-B [KALPAK DATTA 32.75 | 10.00 19.00|27.00|46.00| 88.75 | 8.88 [ 27.00| 4.00 |13.00|17.50|24.50(42.00|86.00| 8.60
25|A-2019-29-B [KOYEL MANNA 19.00 | 10.00 14.50|24.50|39.00| 68.00 | 6.80 | 13.50| 3.00 | 11.00| 6.50 | 15.00|21.50|49.00| 4.90
26 |A-2019-30-B [MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 27.75 | 10.00 17.00|27.00|44.00| 81.75 | 8.18 [ 11.00| 3.00 | 10.00| 9.50 | 17.00 | 26.50|50.50 | 5.05
27 |A-2019-31-B [NEHA MURMU 20.50 | 9.00 14.00|16.00|30.00| 59.50 | 5.95 | 10.50| 3.00 |10.00|10.00|10.50|20.50|44.00| 4.40
28 |A-2019-32-B [PAYEL ROY 36.50 | 9.00 18.00|27.00|45.00| 90.50 | 9.05 [ 19.00| 3.50 |12.50|16.50|25.00(41.50|76.50 | 7.65
29 |A-2019-33-B [PRAKAS BHUNIA 28.50 | 9.00 11.50|26.00|37.50| 75.00 | 7.50 { 13.00| 3.00 | 11.50| 9.50 | 14.50 | 24.00| 51.50 | 5.15
30 |A-2019-34-B [PRITAM BARMA 33.50 | 9.00 18.50|24.00|42.50| 85.00 | 8.50 {22.00| 4.00 |13.00| 8.00 | 20.00|28.00|67.00| 6.70
31|A-2019-35-B [PRIYABRATA HALDAR 24.75 | 9.00 16.00|25.50|41.50| 75.25 | 7.53 | 7.50 | 3.00 | 11.00|12.00|23.00 | 35.00| 56.50 | 5.65
32 |A-2019-36-B [RADIP HOSSAIN 33.75 | 10.00 18.50|26.50|45.00| 88.75 | 8.88 (22.00| 4.00 |12.50|16.00|25.50(41.50|80.00| 8.00
33 |A-2019-37-B  [RAJARSHI MONDAL 24.25 | 9.00 16.00|24.00|40.00| 73.25 | 7.33 {17.00| 3.50 | 11.50|10.00|19.5029.50|61.50 | 6.15
34 |A-2019-38-B |RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 31.50 | 9.00 19.00|27.00|46.00| 86.50 | 8.65 | 15.00| 3.00 | 11.50| 8.00 | 18.5026.50|56.00| 5.60
35|A-2019-39-B [RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR | 25.50 | 10.00 16.00|21.00|37.00| 72.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 3.00 | 9.50 | 7.00 | 12.00 | 19.00|41.00| 4.10
36 |A-2019-40-B [SAGNIK PAUL 34.00 | 10.00 18.50|25.50|44.00| 88.00 | 8.80 | 20.50| 4.00 |13.50|11.00|21.50(32.50|70.50| 7.05
37 |A-2019-41-B [SANTANU SARKAR 37.75 | 9.00 19.00|25.50|44.50| 91.25 | 9.13 [ 21.00| 0.00 |10.50|14.00|24.00 | 38.00|69.50 | 6.95
38 |A-2019-42-B [SATYAM ROY 28.00 | 10.00 16.00|23.00|39.00| 77.00 | 7.70 {20.50| 4.00 | 13.00| 7.00 | 21.00 | 28.00|65.50 | 6.55
39 |A-2019-43-B [SAUKARYA DAS 33.25 | 10.00 19.50|27.00|46.50 | 89.75 | 8.98 [ 19.00| 3.50 |12.00|14.50|22.0036.50|71.00| 7.10
40 |A-2019-44-B |SAYAK KARMAKAR 32.50 | 9.00 18.00|27.00|45.00| 86.50 | 8.65 | 20.00| 3.50 |12.50|10.50|22.00(32.50|68.50 | 6.85
41|A-2019-45-B |SHIRSHA SAHA 36.00 | 10.00 20.00(27.00|47.00( 93.00 | 9.30 | 25.00| 4.00 | 14.00|17.50(23.00|40.50|83.50| 8.35
42 |A-2019-46-B |SHIWANI SHREYA 28.50 | 10.00 20.00(27.00|47.00| 85.50 | 8.55 |15.00| 3.00 | 10.00|10.50(17.00|27.50|55.50| 5.55
43 |A-2019-47-B |SHYAMASRI MANNA 15.25 | 10.00 14.50|22.00|36.50| 61.75 | 6.18 | 6.00 | 3.00 |10.00| 4.50 | 5.00 | 9.50 | 28.50 | 2.85
44 |A-2019-48-B |SOHAM SAHA 36.25 | 10.00 18.00|21.50|39.50| 85.75 | 8.58 [ 18.50| 3.50 | 11.00|16.00| 24.00 | 40.00|73.00| 7.30
45|A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 28.75 | 9.00 17.50|24.00|41.50| 79.25 | 7.93 | 9.00 | 3.00 [ 11.00|11.00|18.5029.50|52.50 | 5.25
46 |A-2019-50-B |SOUGATA DAS 25.25 | 10.00 18.00|26.00|44.00| 79.25 | 7.93 (17.00| 3.00 | 11.00|13.00|21.50 | 34.50| 65.50 | 6.55
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Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology

Comprehension and Communication Skills in English

EXT 101 [2+0=2]

EXT 105 [1+1=2]

si. | Registration 40 10 0 20 | 30 | s0 80 30 5 15 | 20 | 30 | 50 | 100
No No Name of the students = _ End Term = _ End Term
’ ) Mid £ S = : Grand | Grade | Mid £ S pm pm Grand | Grade
c [+ ¢ 0 ° 9O c [+ ¢ 9 T 9
Term o o $% | 8% | Total | Total Term | 2@ & 8% | 8% | Total | Total

o] a. w3 o 3 5] e w3 o 3

< g g < i i
47 |A-2019-51-B |SOUMIK DAS 34.50 | 10.00 18.00|27.00|45.00| 89.50 | 8.95 | 22.50| 4.00 | 13.00| 9.00 | 20.5029.50|69.00| 6.90
48 |A-2019-52-B |SOUMILI BANERJEE 35.00 | 10.00 19.00|27.00|46.00| 91.00 | 9.10 | 20.50| 4.00 |12.00|13.50|24.00(37.50|74.00| 7.40
49 |A-2019-53-B  |SOURAV SAHA 26.75 | 10.00 19.50|26.00|45.50 | 82.25 | 8.23 [ 14.50| 3.50 | 10.00| 9.00 | 16.00|25.00|53.00| 5.30
50 |A-2019-54-B [SUBHADEEP SARKAR 28.50 | 9.00 18.50|23.50|42.00| 79.50 | 7.95 | 15.00| 4.00 | 10.00|14.00|20.50 | 34.50|63.50 | 6.35
51 |A-2019-55-B [SUBHAYU ADAK 32.75 | 10.00 18.00|25.50|43.50| 86.25 | 8.63 | 13.50| 3.50 | 10.00|14.00|19.50 33.50| 60.50 | 6.05
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 34.25 | 10.00 18.50|26.00|44.50| 88.75 | 8.88 | 27.00| 4.00 |13.00|17.00|26.00|43.00|87.00| 8.70
53 |A-2019-57-B [SUMEDHA BASU 3450 | 9.00 19.00|23.00|42.00| 85.50 | 8.55 [ 17.50| 3.50 | 14.00| 7.50 | 11.00 | 18.50|53.50 | 5.35
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 22.75 | 9.00 16.50|23.00|39.50| 71.25 | 7.13 | 14.00| 3.00 | 10.00| 8.50 | 16.50|25.00|52.00| 5.20
55|A-2019-59-B [SUMONA PAL 27.50 | 9.00 17.50|24.00|41.50| 78.00 | 7.80 | 14.50| 3.00 | 13.00|13.00|19.5032.50|63.00| 6.30
56 |A-2019-60-B  [SWARAJ MANDAL 10.50 0.00 | 10.50 | 1.05 | 8.00 | 3.00 | 10.00 0.00 | 21.00| 2.10
57 |A-2019-61-B [SYED MILTON MIYA 27.25 | 9.00 18.00|26.00|44.00| 80.25 | 8.03 [ 9.50 | 3.00 [ 13.00|11.50|13.50(25.00|50.50 | 5.05
58 |A-2019-62-B [TANMOY ROY 23.00 | 10.00 14.00|26.00|40.00| 73.00 | 7.30 | 14.50| 3.50 | 13.00|14.00| 13.00 | 27.00|58.00| 5.80
59 |A-2019-63-B |[TANUJA DAS 30.75 | 10.00 19.00|26.00|45.00| 85.75 | 8.58 [ 24.00| 4.00 | 14.00|17.00|22.50(39.50|81.50| 8.15
60 |A-2019-64-B [TRISHIT SEN 30.75 | 10.00 19.00|27.00|46.00| 86.75 | 8.68 | 22.00| 4.00 |13.00|11.00|22.00(33.00|72.00| 7.20
61 |A-2019-65-B |[TUSHAR BARUA 28.50 | 9.00 16.50|23.50|40.00( 77.50 | 7.75 [ 19.00| 4.00 |13.00|10.50|15.5026.00|62.00| 6.20
62 |A-2018-15-B [DEBAPRIYA RANO 33.00 | 9.00 17.50|22.50|40.00| 82.00 | 8.20 | 14.50| 3.00 | 10.50|11.00|16.00 | 27.00|55.00| 5.50
63 |A-2018-32-B [RITRAJ SAHA 24.75 | 10.00 19.00|25.00|44.00| 78.75 | 7.88 | 13.00| 3.00 | 7.00 | 10.50|18.50(29.00|52.00| 5.20
64 |A-2018-64-B [TAPAS BARMAN 12.00 12.50|19.50|32.00 | 44.00 | 4.40 | 6.50 | 3.00 [ 10.00| 4.50 | 6.00 |10.50|30.00| 3.00
65 |A-2017-11-B |AVIK TUDU 25.00 0.00 | 25.00 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 0.00 | 8.00 0.00 | 12.00| 1.20
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Human Values and Ethics (Non Gradial)

Physical Education-l (Non Gradial)

EXT 103 [1+0=1]

PED-101 [0+1=1]

Sl- | Registration Name of the students © 1*-° : = I|-an31?errr|1 = : 3 = : lndg-errl, :
No N md | £ | B c = Grand | ¢ de| mid | & | E = - Grand | ¢ o de
Term §° g _§ % "é % Total Total Term §° g _§ % "é % Total Total
L3 I - B - 3 - B

1 |A-2019-01-B |ABDUL AHAD 31.75| 8.00 16.00 | 22.50 | 38.50( 78.25 | 7.83 96.00 96.00( 9.60
2 |A-2019-02-B |ABHIRUP GHOSH 34.501| 8.00 17.95|19.25|37.20( 79.70 | 7.97 83.00 83.00( 8.30
3 |A-2019-03-B |ABIR MAHANTA 26.75| 8.00 16.50 | 18.50 | 35.00( 69.75 | 6.98 70.00 70.00( 7.00
4 |A-2019-05-B |AISHI DEY 32.75 0.00 | 32.75| 3.28 0.00 | 0.00
5 |A-2019-06-B |ALANKAR THAPA 32.00| 8.00 17.50| 22.00|39.50( 79.50| 7.95 80.00 80.00( 8.00
6 |A-2019-07-B |ANUBHAB KARIJEE 25.25]8.00 15.50(17.25|32.75(66.00 | 6.60 93.00 93.00( 9.30
7 |A-2019-08-B |ANUP BARMAN 31.00|9.00 11.25|11.50| 22.75(62.75 | 6.28 73.00 73.00( 7.30
8 |A-2019-11-B |ARUIT DAS 33.50]| 8.00 16.25|17.50|33.75(75.25| 7.53 83.00 83.00( 8.30
9 |A-2019-12-B |ARPAN BAG 33.501| 8.00 15.25|14.75|30.00( 71.50| 7.15 93.00 93.00( 9.30
10 |A-2019-13-B |ATANU MAKUR 25.001| 8.00 16.25|18.50|34.75(67.75| 6.78 83.00 83.00( 8.30
11 |A-2019-14-B |BANOTH RAJENDER 26.501 8.00 13.45|21.00|34.45(68.95| 6.90 83.00 83.00( 8.30
12 |A-2019-15-B |[BARUN SARKAR 30.7519.00 15.00 | 23.75|38.75(78.50| 7.85 76.00 76.00( 7.60
13 |A-2019-16-B |BASUDEV BASAK 34.00(9.75 16.25(17.00|33.25(77.00| 7.70 76.00 76.00( 7.60
14 |A-2019-17-B |BIDIPTA GHOSH 33.50]| 8.00 16.50 | 23.25|39.75(81.25| 8.13 90.00 90.00( 9.00
15 |A-2019-18-B [BRATATI DAS 34.00| 8.00 0.00 (42.00( 4.20 76.00 76.00( 7.60
16 |{A-2019-19-B |CHANDAN KUMAR SHADANGI | 33.25| 8.00 17.50|14.00 | 31.50( 72.75 | 7.28 80.00 80.00| 8.00
17 |A-2019-21-B |DHANI HANSDA 24.2519.00 14.75|14.50| 29.25( 62.50 | 6.25 70.00 70.00( 7.00
18 |A-2019-22-B |DIGBIJAYA LENKA 32.75| 8.00 13.75|15.25|29.00( 69.75 | 6.98 66.00 66.00 | 6.60
19 |A-2019-23-B |DIPANKAR PODDAR 28.501 8.00 16.75|14.00 | 30.75( 67.25| 6.73 86.00 86.00( 8.60
20 [A-2019-24-B |FEROZE IKBAL 28.751 8.00 18.00 | 25.50 | 43.50( 80.25 | 8.03 86.00 86.00 | 8.60
21 |A-2019-25-B [HRISHIKESH GHOSH 28.00| 8.00 17.50 | 28.00 | 45.50 | 81.50| 8.15 90.00 90.00( 9.00
22 |A-2019-26-B |INDRA NARAYAN RAHA |[35.25] 8.00 13.75]12.00| 25.75(69.00| 6.90 76.00 76.00| 7.60
23 |A-2019-27-B [JAGESWAR ROUT 27.751 8.00 17.00 | 21.00 | 38.00( 73.75 | 7.38 73.00 73.00( 7.30
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Human Values and Ethics (Non Gradial)

Physical Education-l (Non Gradial)

EXT 103 [1+0=1]

PED-101 [0+1=1]

Sl- | Registration Name of the students < 1*-° : = I|-an31?errr|1 = : 3 = : I|-an (1)-9,-,-1, :
No N mid | & | E = = Grand | ¢ de| mid | & | E = - Grand | ¢ o de
Term §° g _§ % "é % Total Total Term §° g _§ % "é % Total Total
L3 I - B - 3 I - B

24 |A-2019-28-B |KALPAK DATTA 31.75| 8.00 19.00 | 29.25 | 48.25(88.00 | 8.80 96.00 96.00( 9.60
25 |A-2019-29-B |KOYEL MANNA 34.2519.00 15.00 | 15.50|30.50( 73.75| 7.38 86.00 86.00( 8.60
26 |A-2019-30-B |MD ARIF BILLAH MONDAL| 24.00 | 8.00 16.00 | 22.25|38.25(70.25| 7.03 76.00 76.00( 7.60
27 |A-2019-31-B [NEHA MURMU 23.501| 8.00 16.75|14.00 | 30.75(62.25| 6.23 73.00 73.00( 7.30
28 |A-2019-32-B |PAYEL ROY 35.00| 8.00 16.00 | 19.75|35.75(78.75 | 7.88 83.00 83.00( 8.30
29 |A-2019-33-B |PRAKAS BHUNIA 32.2519.00 14.25|16.00|30.25(71.50| 7.15 80.00 80.00( 8.00
30 [A-2019-34-B |PRITAM BARMA 35.00|9.00 16.00 | 16.75|32.75(76.75 | 7.68 80.00 80.00( 8.00
31 |A-2019-35-B |PRIYABRATA HALDAR 31.00| 8.00 15.50 | 13.50| 29.00 | 68.00 | 6.80 76.00 76.00( 7.60
32 |A-2019-36-B |RADIP HOSSAIN 36.25]9.50 17.50 | 15.25|32.75(78.50| 7.85 90.00 90.00( 9.00
33 |A-2019-37-B |RAJARSHI MONDAL 33.50(9.00 15.50| 9.50 | 25.00(67.50| 6.75 86.00 86.00 | 8.60
34 |A-2019-38-B |RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 34.2519.00 15.75|15.00|30.75(74.00 | 7.40 70.00 70.00( 7.00
35 |A-2019-39-B |RIYAD HASSAN SARKAR | 31.25] 8.00 15.75|16.00|31.75(71.00| 7.10 73.00 73.00( 7.30
36 |[A-2019-40-B |SAGNIK PAUL 30.75| 8.00 17.25|21.75|39.00(77.75| 7.78 83.00 83.00( 8.30
37 |A-2019-41-B [SANTANU SARKAR 37.7519.00 17.25| 26.50| 43.75(90.50 | 9.05 93.00 93.00( 9.30
38 |A-2019-42-B |SATYAM ROY 35.5019.00 15.75|19.75|35.50( 80.00 | 8.00 80.00 80.00( 8.00
39 (A-2019-43-B [SAUKARYA DAS 32.2519.00 15.75(19.00 | 34.75(76.00 | 7.60 86.00 86.00( 8.60
40 |A-2019-44-B |SAYAK KARMAKAR 33.75| 8.00 16.00 | 21.00 | 37.00( 78.75 | 7.88 90.00 90.00( 9.00
41 |A-2019-45-B |SHIRSHA SAHA 32.501| 8.00 18.25(19.00|37.25(77.75| 7.78 96.00 96.00( 9.60
42 |A-2019-46-B |SHIWANI SHREYA 27.501| 8.50 17.00 | 26.25|43.25(79.25| 7.93 63.00 63.00( 6.30
43 |A-2019-47-B |SHYAMASRI MANNA 22.25]8.00 15.00 | 14.75|29.75(60.00 | 6.00 80.00 80.00( 8.00
44 |A-2019-48-B |SOHAM SAHA 32.00]9.00 17.25|22.25|39.50( 80.50 | 8.05 86.00 86.00( 8.60
45 |A-2019-49-B |SOUGATA BAG 33.001| 8.00 15.00 | 16.75|31.75(72.75| 7.28 76.00 76.00( 7.60
46 [A-2019-50-B [SOUGATA DAS 30.25| 8.00 16.25(16.75|33.00(71.25| 7.13 83.00 83.00( 8.30
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47 |A-2019-51-B |SOUMIK DAS 33.25|9.00 15.75]21.50|37.25(79.50| 7.95 93.00 93.00( 9.30
48 |A-2019-52-B [SOUMILI BANERJEE 33.75( 8.00 17.25(23.75(41.00| 82.75| 8.28 90.00 90.00| 9.00
49 |A-2019-53-B |SOURAV SAHA 30.75]| 8.00 14.50| 14.75|29.25 | 68.00| 6.80 76.00 76.00( 7.60
50 [A-2019-54-B |SUBHADEEP SARKAR 30.50( 8.00 13.25(16.75(30.00 | 68.50 | 6.85 0.00 | 0.00
51 [A-2019-55-B [SUBHAYU ADAK 31.00| 8.00 16.50| 15.50|32.00(71.00| 7.10 83.00 83.00( 8.30
52 |A-2019-56-B [SUCHARITA DAS 34.50| 8.00 17.75]29.50|47.25(89.75| 8.98 93.00 93.00( 9.30
53 |[A-2019-57-B [SUMEDHA BASU 32.50| 8.00 15.25] 20.50|35.75(76.25| 7.63 86.00 86.00( 8.60
54 |A-2019-58-B [SUMON SHAIKH 30.00| 8.00 12.00|22.75|34.75(72.75| 7.28 73.00 73.00( 7.30
55 [A-2019-59-B |[SUMONA PAL 26.00| 9.00 16.50| 21.25|37.75(72.75| 7.28 83.00 83.00( 8.30
56 |A-2019-60-B |SWARAJ MANDAL 30.50 0.00 | 30.50| 3.05 0.00 | 0.00
57 |A-2019-61-B [SYED MILTON MIYA 27.25| 8.00 13.75]19.25|33.00( 68.25| 6.83 70.00 70.00( 7.00
58 |[A-2019-62-B |[TANMOY ROY 33.50| 8.00 18.75|23.75|42.50( 84.00| 8.40 96.00 96.00( 9.60
59 |[A-2019-63-B |TANUJA DAS 32.25| 8.00 16.25|22.00|38.25(78.50| 7.85 86.00 86.00( 8.60
60 [A-2019-64-B |TRISHIT SEN 34.50| 8.00 17.25|18.25|35.50(78.00| 7.80 90.00 90.00( 9.00
61 [A-2019-65-B [TUSHAR BARUA 33.00| 8.00 16.25|25.25|41.50( 82.50| 8.25 83.00 83.00( 8.30
62 |A-2018-15-B |DEBAPRIYA RANO 30.75| 8.00 14.50( 23.25(37.75|76.50| 7.65 80.00 80.00| 8.00
63 |A-2018-32-B |RITRAJ SAHA 28.00| 8.00 14.50| 20.25|34.75(70.75| 7.08 0.00 | 0.00
64 |A-2018-64-B |TAPAS BARMAN 17.75| 8.00 12.25]15.00|27.25(53.00| 5.30 76.00 76.00( 7.60
65 [A-2017-11-B |AVIK TUDU 29.50 0.00 | 29.50( 2.95 0.00 | 0.00
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